
Tupton Hall School - Bus Timetable from November 2023 

 

DW Coaches – 6th Form Bus 
Doe Lea (Pronto bus lay by) 07:15 
Hillstown (Water Towers) 07:25 
Bolsover (Castle Arms) 07:30 
Duckmanton Garage 07:35 
Inkersall Shops 07:42 
Ringwood Hotel 07:45 
Brimington Common (Miners Arms) 07:50 
Blacksmiths Lane 07:52 
Tupton Hall School  
Tupton Hall School return is reverse of morning journey, commencing in the school bus park at 15:00 
 
 

DW Coaches – Route 1 Wingerworth & Grassmoor: £1.60* per journey 

Wingerworth – Adlington Estate 07:30 
Wingerworth – Nottingham Drive 07:35 
Wingerworth – Deerlands Rd 07:37 
Wingerworth – Allendale Rd shops 07:39 
Wingerworth – Smithy Pond 07:43 
Wingerworth – Langer Lane 07:48 
Hasland – The Green 07:54 
Hasland – Gorse Valley 07:58 
Grassmoor – Westhill Lane 08:01 
Grassmoor – New St 08:03 
Grassmoor – Boot & Shoe 08:05 
Tupton Hall School 08:20 
Tupton Hall School return is reverse of morning journey, commencing in the school bus park at 15:00 
 
 
DW Coaches – Route 2 Stonebroom, Pilsley, Heath, Holemwood, Clay Cross & Danesmoor: 
£1.60* per journey 
Mickley 07:20 
Higham 07:22 
Stonebroom 07:25 
Pilsley 07:30 
Lower Pilsley 07:35 
Heath – opposite Heath Primary School 07:45 
Holmewood 07:48 
North Wingfield – opposite Co-op 07:52 
Clay Cross – opposite PCS 07:57 
Danesmoor 08:02 
Tupton Hall School 08:15 
Tupton Hall School return is reverse of morning journey, commencing in the school bus park at 15:00 
 

 
 
 
 

DW Coaches will issue a day return ticket on routes 1 - 2 at the cost of £3.00 
 

 
 
 
 



Taxicover – DCC Service 106 Ashover & Alton 01246 555500 (Chris’s Minibus) 
Littlemoor 07:35 
Ashover 07:43 
Kelstedge 07:48 
Hardwick Lane 07:50 
Birkin Lane / Alicehead Rd 07:56 
Alton 08:00 
Junction of Press Lane & Alton Hill 08:05 
Tupton Hall School (not the bus park) 08:15 
Tupton Hall School return is reverse of morning journey, commencing in the school bus park at 15:00 
 
G & J Homes – DCC Service 109 
Mathersgrave 07:40 
Stonerows Lane 07:45 
Nettle Inn, Milltown 07:50 
Wooley Moor 07:53 
Handley Circular (if required)  
Stretton 07:56 
Clay Cross 08:03 
Tupton Hall School 08:06 
Tupton Hall School return is reverse of morning journey, commencing in the school bus park at 15:00 

 


